Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction d68a2c580540a46deb5316c0cb1fc616830463a6944c14e1990094d7b29a2f3c¢
Block 0000000000000000021f0872843cade42dc70fdebd2238b9e2c483dab982dacc
661391
Timestamp 52844-09-07 02:00:00 utc
Confirmations 176300
Fee Paid 0.00000231

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1054hXArsPhPdZopfDD6nQf2wEdeGcge7R
#0 via 592e07199907b0efe5cd. .. [1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 www.aniyunwiya.webs.com/

Output 1Q54hXArsPhPdZopfDD6nQf2wEdeGcge7R
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00559083 BSV

0.00559083 BSV

0 BSV

0.00558852 BSV

0.00558852 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-03-28 17:30:39 utc
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